2. KAIRALI-THE AYURVEDIC HEALING VILLAGE

N\ 0 ———— Olassery - P.0O.,, Kodumbu, Palakkad Dist. — 678551, Kerala (INDIA)

Kairali

health through ayurveda | since 1908

Admission Charges

INR RATE

DELUXE VILLA - Single

All Meals (Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner)
Treatment

Total

DELUXE VILLA - Double
All Meals

Treatment

Total

ROYAL VILLA - Single
Meals

Treatment

Total

ROYAL VILLA - Double
Meals

Treatment

Total

Ph: +91-9555156156, (+91)-(4923)-222553, 222623
E: info@kairali.com | www.ktahv.com

w.e.f - October 1, 2020

Ref.No. KAHR/AT-APAI/2020-2021/01/INR

6,750.00
2,950.00
7,080.00
16,780.00

8,307.00
5,900.00
14,160.00

28,367.00

13,798.00
2,950.00

7,080.00
23,828.00

15,770.00
5,900.00

14,160.00
35,830.00




MAHARAJA SUITE - Single 29,568.00

Meals 2,950.00
Treatment 7,080.00
Total 39,598.00
MAHARAJA SUITE - Double 29,568.00
Meals 5900.00
Treatment 14,160.00
Total 49,628.00

The above Prices are inclusive of :

® Accommodation
(® Meals - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner ( Vegetarian Only )
® One Ayurvedic Abhyangam Massage (45 Min) Per Person
@ One Doctor’s Consultation Per Person
® Yoga & Meditation Session Per Person
©® 5 Mins of Steam Bath or as per Doctor’s recommendation
® All Government Taxes. Taxes are subject to change as per Government Policies
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Add-on Prices

Extra Bed 2,500.00
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner 2,950.00
Extra Treatment 7,080.00

Price for Child between the Age of 5 to 12 years

Extra Bed 2,500.00
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner 1,770.00

Price for Pick-up & Drop-off - AC Vehicle

DESTINATION RATES GST @ 5% TOTAL

From Palakkad Railway Station (25 Kms) 2,500.00 125.00 2,625.00
From Coimbatore Airport (75 Kms) 5,600.00 280.00 5,880.00
From Cochin / Calicut Airport (125 Kms) 10,000.00 500.00 10,500.00
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

The above rates are on per day basis & in Indian Rupees INR

The above rates are valid from October 1, 2020 to September 30, 2021
Reservations will be confirmed against 100% advance payments
Confirmation would be given on first come first service basis

Personal Laundry, Telephone Calls, Internet & other additional services requested will be charged extra

Internal medicines and test reports needed for the treatment can only when it can be ascertained as the treatment progresses and will cost extra

Abstinence from Smoking, Alcohol & Coffee is strictly adhere to

Inclusive of all Government Taxes. Taxes are subject to change as per Government Policies

Cancellation Policy

Upto 30 days before arrival date — Full Refund
Upto 15 days before arrival date — 50% Refund

Less than 15 days before arrival date or Change in Date during Stay — No Refund
CHILD POLICY

Stay and Meals are Complimentary For children below 5 years
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